Eiszeit Termine 2023 / 2024

Programm

Dezember 2023
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Schneeschuh-Mondscheinrunde
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

Januar 2024
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Schneeschuh-Mondscheinrunde
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Februar 2024

Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

Abenteuer Iglu

Schneeschuh-Tracking
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Schneeschuh-Mondscheinrunde
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Marz 2024

Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

Abenteuer Iglu
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
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Tag

Sa

Do
Sa

Mo / Neujahr
Do
Sa
So
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Sa
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Sa
So
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Fr
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Do
Sa
So
Do
Sa
So
Rosenmontag
Fasching
Do
Sa
So
Do
Sa
Sa
So
Do

Sa
So
Do
Sa
So

Datum

23.12.
27.12.
28.12.
30.12.

01.01.
04.01.
06.01.
07.01.
11.01.
13.01.
14.01.
18.01.
20.01.
21.01.
25.01.
26.01.
27.01.
28.01.

01.02.
03.02.
04.02.
08.02.
10.02.
11.02.
12.02.
14.02.
15.02.
17.02.
18.02.
22.02.
24.02.
24.02.
25.02.
29.02.

02.03.
03.03.
07.03.
09.03.
10.03.

Uhrzeit

10:00 - 14:00
20:00 - 22:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00

13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
20:00 - 22:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00

13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
09:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
20:00 - 22:30
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30

10:00 - 14:00
09:00 - 16:30
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00



Eiszeit Termine 2024

Programm

Marz 2024
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

Schneeschuh-Mondscheinrunde
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

April 2024

Schneeschuh-Tracking
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern
Naturnahes Schneeschuhwandern

Typ
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Tag

Do
Sa
So
Do
Sa
Sa
So
Do
Sa

Ostersonntag

Ostermontag

Do
Sa
So
Mi
Sa
So

Datum

14.03.
16.03.
17.03.
21.03.
23.03.
23.03.
24.03.
28.03.
30.03.
31.03.

01.04.
04.04.
06.04.
07.04.
10.04.
13.04.
14.04.

Uhrzeit

13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
20:00 - 22:30
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00

10:00 - 13:00
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:30
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 14:00



